THE DIFFERENCE
Variety
READY® line features six products: adjustable-height
READY® lab stools and task chairs, and non-
adjustable READY® 4-leg chairs on glides or casters,
4-leg stools and cantilevered chairs.
Glides or Casters
4-Leg seating is offered in glides or casters. Glide bottom
material should be selected based on flooring type.
SPECIFICATIONS
The perfect complement to any Paragon® desk or table, the READY® line features six
products: adjustable-height READY® lab stools and task chairs, and non-adjustable READY®
4-leg chairs on glides or casters, 4-leg stools and cantilevered chairs. READY® is ideal for
classrooms, labs, cafés, media centers, maker spaces and teacher areas and available in
youth and adult heights.
READY® CHAIRS & STOOLS
Patent Pending
paragoninc.comMinimal Assembly Required
Frame
Cantilever frame is constructed with 1” diameter, 11 gauge tubular steel supported by 14 gauge
steel brackets. 4-Leg frame is constructed using 14 gauge steel.
Plastic Shell
Composed of flexible polypropylene shell for open seating posture that promotes greater
ergonomics. Chamfered seat edge relieves pressure on user’s legs.
Stacking
4-Leg and cantilever chairs are capable of stacking 6 chairs high,.
There’s an innate difference when you specify Paragon Furniture.  We’re dedicated to designing
safe and eco-friendly furniture that lasts.  Our products are tested to meet and exceed ANSI/BIFMA
certifications, we are committed to complying with MAS Certified Green criteria and our products
are assembled in the U.S.A.
Colors
Available in 16 plastic colors.
CARPET X X
HARDWOOD X
BAMBOO X
RUBBER X
CONCRETE X
TILE X X
VCT X X
LAMINATE X
MetalFLOOR Nylon Felt
CONFIGURE & ORDER
How to configure:
Please see Paragon Furniture Color Guide for color
options.
STEP 1 PLASTIC SHELL
STEP 2 FRAME PAINT
How to order:
Example: 16”4-Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide;
Vanilla Blue Plastic Shell; Titanium Frame Paint.
AND-READY-4L16 - E - T
Model
Number
Plastic
Shell
Frame
Paint
Paragon, Bolt design and READY are trademarks or registered
marks of Paragon Furniture, Inc. Patents pending. All rights
reserved.  ©2018 Paragon Furniture, Inc.
Options
Available in 14”, 16” and 18” seat heights.
4-LEG
AND-READY-4L14 14" 4-Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L14-BM 14" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L14-BF 14" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L16 16" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L16-BM 16" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L16-BF 16" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L18 18" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
AND-READY-4L18-BM 18" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Metal Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
AND-READY-4L18-BF 18" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair, Felt Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
WidthMODEL
READY® 4-Leg Chair with Glides
Depth Height Weight
4-LEG
AND-READY-4L14C 14" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair with Casters 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L16C 16" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Chair with Casters 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 10 lbs
AND-READY-4L18C 18" 4 Leg A&D® READY™ Chair with Casters 16” 18” 32” 18” 15 lbs
WidthMODEL
READY® 4-Leg Chair with Casters
Depth Height Weight
CANTILEVER
AND-READY-CA14 14" Cantilever A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-CA14-BM 14" Cantilever A&D® READY® Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-CA14-BF 14" Cantilever A&D® READY® Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 26” 14” 10 lbs
AND-READY-CA16 16" Cantilever  A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 15 lbs
AND-READY-CA16-BM 16" Cantilever  A&D® READY® Chair, Metal Glide 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 15 lbs
AND-READY-CA16-BF 16" Cantilever  A&D® READY® Chair, Felt Glide 13.5” 15” 28” 16” 15 lbs
AND-READY-CA18 18" Cantilever  A&D® READY® Chair, Nylon Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 20 lbs
AND-READY-CA18-BM 18" Cantilever  A&D® READY® Chair, Metal Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 20 lbs
AND-READY-CA18-BF 18" Cantilever  A&D® READY® Chair, Felt Glide 16” 18” 32” 18” 20 lbs
WidthMODEL
READY® Cantilever Chair with Glides
Depth Height Weight
4-LEG
WidthMODEL
READY® 4-Leg Stool with Glides
Depth Height Weight
AND-READY-4LST25 25" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Stool, Nylon Glide 16” 18” 39” 25” 20 lbs
AND-READY-4LST25-BM 25" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Stool, Metal Glide 16” 18” 39” 25” 20 lbs
AND-READY-4LST25-BF 25" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Stool, Felt Glide 16” 18” 39” 25” 20 lbs
AND-READY-4LST30 30" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Stool, Nylon Glide 16” 18” 44” 30” 20 lbs
AND-READY-4LST30-BM 30" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Stool, Metal Glide 16” 18” 44” 30” 20 lbs
AND-READY-4LST30-BF 30" 4 Leg A&D® READY® Stool, Felt Glide 16” 18” 44” 30” 20 lbs
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
WidthMODEL
READY® Adjustable Height Task Chair
Depth Height Weight
AND-READY-ADJCHRA A&D® READY® Task Chair, Base 22" diameter 16” 18” 30.5-36.5” 20 lbs
ADJUSTABLE HEIGHT
WidthMODEL
READY® Adjustable Height Lab Stool
Depth Height Weight
AND-READY-ADJSTLA A&D® READY®  Lab Stool, Base 24” diameter 16” 18” 36.5-46” 20 lbs
Seat Height
Seat Height
Seat Height
Seat Height
READY® CHAIRS & STOOLS